
  
 
 
 
 
 
Room Tariff  
 
 

 

22nd September 25 to 30th  December 25   
Publish Date: 16-September-2025 

 
 

Room Type Monday to Friday Saturdays, Sundays / Prime Days 
Club Room 

Double Occupancy Rs.6,000/-* Rs.6,500/-* 

Club Room with Open Air 
Jacuzzi 

Double Occupancy 
Room + Jacuzzi Charges 

Rs.10,000/-* Rs.10,000/-* 

Private Pool Room 
Double Occupancy 

Room + Pool Charges 
Rs.12,000/-* Rs.12,000/-* 

Extra Person / Bed (Club Room 
Jacuzzi Room, Pool Room Rs.1,500/-* Rs.1,500/-* 

Villa 
Rooms – 3, Occupancy- 6 Rs. 27,000/-* Rs. 30,000/-* 

Extra Person / Bed (Villa) Rs.2,000/-* Rs.2,000/-* 
 
*GST Extra as applicable.  (5% on Club Rooms, 18% on Club room with Open Air Jacuzzi, 
Private Pool Room, Villa) (GST Rates subject to change without prior notice). 
* Rates of New Year Eve i.e.31-12-2025 are not included in tariff. Separate Tariff for check-
in 31-12-25.  
 
 

The above rates include-  
• Breakfast (8.30 AM to 10.30 AM.) 
• Usage of Indoor and Outdoor Games. 
• Tea / Coffee maker in guest rooms. 
• Check-In Time: 02.00 Noon. Check Out Time: 12.00 Noon. 

 
 
Prime Days 
 

Date From Date To Occasion 

25 Dec 25, Thursday 25 Dec 25, Thursday Christmas 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Terms and Conditions 

v Check-In Time: 2.00 P.M., Check-Out Time 12.00 P.M.  
v Standard Occupancy of Club Rooms, Jacuzzi Rooms, Pool Room -Two and  Villa- Six.  
v It is mandatory for all guests to present valid photo identification at the time of check-in; 

in any case, the resort management will not allot rooms in absence of ID proof. 
v Extra Bed / Person @ Rs. 1,500/- + GST.( Club Rooms , Jacuzzi Rooms , Private Pool Room) 
v Extra Bed / Person @ Rs. 2,000/- + GST.(Villa) 
v Rooms may be allotted on 100% advance payment only.  
v All tariffs are based on per room per night.  
v We do not allow unmarried couples. No refund would be applicable in case the check-in is 

denied under such circumstances.  
v The Resort’s common swimming pool are not temperatures controlled.  
v Private pool room : Swimming Pool Water Temperature 21 March 24 to 30 September 

24 - Normal temperature , 01 January 24 to 20 March 24 and 01-October-24 to 31 
December 24 ---  23°-25° c. 

v Villa Pool : Swimming Pool Water Temperature 21 March 24 to 30 September 24 -- 
Normal temperature , 01 January 24 to 20 March 24 and 01-October-24 to 31 
December 24 ---  23°-25° c. 

v Rates of Pool Rooms include Tariffs and Pool Charges.  
v Rates of Jacuzzi Rooms include Tariffs and Jacuzzi charges. 
v Rates of Villa includes Pool, Jacuzzi and Lounge Charges.  
v The final bill is to be settled at the resort, before checkout.  
v One child below 5 years is a complimentary, second child even if under 5 years will be 

charged extra. Any child above 5 years is to be charged extra. 
v Maximum Guest / Room: 3 Adults (Above 15 Years) or 2 Adults + 2 Kids (Below 15 

years)  
v  Maximum Guest / Villa: 9 Adults (Above 15 Years) or 6 Adults + 3 Kids (Below 15 

years) 
v Guests should accompany their kids, and infants on swings, swimming pools, and other 

areas; the resort management is not responsible for any accidents.  
v We do not allow pets to accompany the guest.  
v PAN is required if the bill amount exceeds Rs. 20000/- . 
v Guests are responsible to observe the Government rules and regulations in force in respect 

of registrations, alcoholic drinks, firearms etc. 
v Modifications / Amendments in dates would be treated as per the cancellation policy.  
v GSTN Updation: Any updation /inclusion of GSTN in an invoice has to be informed at the 

time of check-in, once the invoices are made they cannot be amended. 
v All disputes subject to INDORE Jurisdiction. 

Special Terms & Conditions - COVID-19 

• Self-Declaration form to be filled out before check-in. 
• Room Allotment is subject to Resort Policy keeping the social distancing norms. 
• No Visitors will be allowed. 
• Reservations are done after 1st April 2023 are subject to the normal cancellation policy. No 

rescheduling or refund would be initiated. 
• In case further FULL country lockdown is initiated by the government, only open vouchers 

(credit shell) for said dates would be initiated. 
• Open Vouchers for said dates would be issued in case of a Lockdown at the resort area. 
• Early Check-in and Late check-out would not be possible. 
• Refund of advance as per cancellation policy. 

 



 

• The guest undertakes that if he/or any Check-in guests are suffering from Covid-19; the 
resort would not allow check-in to the guest and the reservation would be treated as NO-
SHOW. No Refund/ No Date Amendment is applicable in this case .  

• The guests undertake that he/ she (all check-in guests) are not affected by COVID-19, nor 
were they quarantined in the past 14 days. 

• RIGHTS TO ADMISSION RESERVED. 

Cancellation / Date Modification Policy  
v Booking Date or 10 days or more before check-in date - 25% of entire stay + GST 
v 5-10 days before check-in date - 50% of entire stay +  GST 
v Cancellation received less than 5 days before check-in date / No Show- 100 % of entire stay + GST 

 

Reservations: +91 8889300033,  WhatsApp: +91 88893 00033 
Email: info@nilayaresort.com,  

Online Reservation: https://www.nilayaresort.com 
 

                  
Rates are subject to change without prior notice. 

Validity: till 30th  December 25. This Tariff cancels all previous Tariff Sheets. 


